* CIEVELAND * CIEVELAND * CIEVELAND * COUNT	Cleveland City Council Legislation Details			Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114
File #:	168-2020 Version:	1 Name :		
Туре:	Ceremonial Resolution	Status:	Filed	
File created:	1/31/2020	In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/3/2020	Final action:	2/3/2020	
Enactment date:		Enactment #	:	
Effective date:				
Title:	RESOLUTION OF CONDOLENCE for Emerson Leon Sandifer, Sr.			
Sponsors:	Anthony T. Hairston			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Ceremonial List for Feb 3rd			
Date	Ver. Action By Action		Result	
2/3/2020	1 City Council	City Council read into the record		